
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

397 
984 
454 
382 
806 
568 
893 
317 
277 
460 
435 
726 
324 
942 
421 
412 
437 
271 
380 
175 
315 
793 
258 

Name 

Axel Nilsson 
Max Wik 
Liam Hanström 
Teo Jönsson 
Felix Ottosson 
Max Pålsson 
Emil Fherm 
Pontus Håkansson 
Eddie Lind 
Anton Neidert 
Razmus Malmberg 
Tobias Arvidsson 
Algot Hjalmarsson 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Viggo Rönnings 
Filip Bank 
David Floria 
Jonas Albrekt 
Alfred Franzén 
Felix Wulff 
Anton Eriksson 
Arvid Petersson 
Oscar Kronqvist 

Klubb 

Helsingborgs MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
BökesLund MX Klubb 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Limhamns MK 
Landskrona MK 
Ulricehamns MK 
BökesLund MX Klubb 
Uppsala MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Uppvidinge MK 
Hisingens MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Älvbygdens MK 
Folkare MK 
Varbergs MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Rödeby CK 
MK Orion 
Hökensås MCK 
SMK Kolmården 
Kinds MK 
Skellefteå MS 

Fabrikat 

GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:53.528 
1:56.952 
1:58.175 
1:58.474 
1:58.651 
1:58.953 
1:59.668 
1:59.713 
2:00.735 
2:00.995 
2:01.089 
2:01.650 
2:01.778 
2:02.010 
2:02.136 
2:02.261 
2:03.312 
2:04.449 
2:07.172 
2:08.140 
2:08.285 
2:09.635 
3:13.867 

Diff 

3.424 
4.647 
4.946 
5.123 
5.425 
6.140 
6.185 
7.207 
7.467 
7.561 
8.122 
8.250 
8.482 
8.608 
8.733 
9.784 

10.921 
13.644 
14.612 
14.757 
16.107 

1:20.339 

Best Speed 

53,590 
52,021 
51,483 
51,353 
51,276 
51,146 
50,841 
50,822 
50,391 
50,283 
50,244 
50,012 
49,960 
49,865 
49,813 
49,762 
49,338 
48,887 
47,841 
47,479 
47,426 
46,932 
31,382 

In Lap 

5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
6 
4 
2 

Team/Sponsor 

Axel Nilsson Racing 

Motostar Racing 
Team Keva Motor AB 
MXestore Europe 

Team Keva Motor AB 
Motostar Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 

CEC RACING 
OC1 Racing Team 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team ATV Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-08-24 09:01:43 

Tävlingsledare Patrik Håkansson 
Biträdande tävlingsledare Sven Jönsson/Teddy Gustafsson 
Supervisor Ben Nyman 
Tidtagare Alex Lodnert 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Helsingborg Motocross klubb 

JSM, MXSM Women, USM125 U17 
JSM Open 

Fri Träning Grupp A 

Practice started at 8:44:42 

Välabanan 1,690 km 

2024-08-24 08:40 


